Date

7/1/2011
7/2/2011
7/5/2011
7/7/2011
7/8/2011

7/15/2011
7/16/2011
7/20/2011

7/26/2011
7/31/2011
7/31/2011

Employee Name

Joseph Julliano
Connie Wilbar
Janette Herrera
Sarah Wethern
Abby Koehler

Chris Brogan
M.J. Herbert
Kenneth McKenzie

Al Roman
Kathaleen Murray
Tracey Overton

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF JULY 2011

Department

Facilities

Youth Services

Circulation

Youth Services

Technical Services/Coll. Dev.

Finance
Youth Services
Readers Advisory & Reference

Technical Services/Coll. Dev.
Pueblo West
Technical Services/Coll. Dev.

Postion

Facilities Specialist Il
Library Assistant
Clerk Il

Teen Librarian

ILS Administrator

CFO
Youth Services Clerk |
ILL Assistant

Mail Clerk |
Technical Clerk
Technical Services Assistant

Action

Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination

Position changed to full-time,
drop part-time Collection
Development Librarian

Performance Review
Voluntary Termination

Termination to avoid conflict
of interest

Performance Review
Performance Review
Promotion



